
EGLL Fall 2019 -- Jimmy Moore Schedule

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager

Thursday 3-Oct-2019 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Pirates Matt Post EGLL Indians David Theisen

Thursday 10-Oct-2019 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Indians David Theisen MP4 Roxanne Scianna

Thursday 17-Oct-2019 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Roxanne Scianna MP3 Tim O'Keefe

Thursday 24-Oct-2019 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP3 Tim O'Keefe EGLLRed Sox Ben Plechaty

Monday 28-Oct-2019 5:30 PM Jimmy Moore T-Ball/CP BB CP3 Chris Scenti CP1 TJ Boylan

Tuesday 29-Oct-2019 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB EGLL Cubs Shawn Sumner MIN5 Mark Catino

Wednesday 30-Oct-2019 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Major BB EGLL Mets Jon Tongue EGLL Cubs Michael Henderson

Friday 1-Nov-2019 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Roxanne Scianna EGLLRed Sox Ben Plechaty

Thursday 7-Nov-2019 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Pirates Matt Post EGLL Indians David Theisen

Thursday 14-Nov-2019 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Indians David Theisen MP4 Roxanne Scianna

Thursday 21-Nov-2019 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP3 Tim O'Keefe MP4 Roxanne Scianna
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